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EXTRA-FORT VITRÉ

31952.2

39 MM
50 M
20 MM

AUTOMATICO ACCIAIO

CRONOGRAFO MECCANICO
AUTOMATICO

VETRO ZAFFIRO BOMBATO
ANTIRIFLESSO

CORONA A VITE

FONDO TRASPARENTE SERRATO DA 6 VITI

OPTIONAL:
CINTURINO IN COCCODRILLO
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